
MEMBER TOURNAMENTS
Ladies’ Member-Guest

Sunday, April 28 & Monday, April 29

Men’s Member-Guest
Thursday, May 16 - Saturday, May 18

Ladies’ Match Play
Begins Tuesday July 9 - Concludes Tuesday, July 23

Men’s Match Play
Saturday, July 27 & Sunday, July 28

Member-Member 
Saturday, October 12 & Sunday, October 13

Club Champaionship 
Saturday, November 9 & Sunday, November 10

(904) 269-9300 | bdipatri@hampton.golf | eagleharborgc.com 
2217 Eagle Harbor Pkwy | Fleming Island, FL 32003

SAVE THE DATE 2024


